{=3 0} |es bus de I'Etang

Direzione: Pierre Plantée-Quai2 w

©® Partenzail 1/09/AM tra 6:30 e 19:50

Tabella oraria

o) &igrglf::es Ecole 630 710  7:50 830 910 950 10:30 11:10 11:50 12:30 13:10 1350 14:30 1510 15:50 16:30 17:10 17:50  18:30 1910  19:50
e) yiitgrglle:stes 6:30 710 750 830 910 950 10:30 11:10 11:50 12:30 13:10 13:50 14:30 15:10 15:50 16:30 17:10 17:50 18:30 19:10  19:50
e) \S;?tmlsef 631 711 751 831 911 951 10:31 1111 11:51  12:31 1311 1351 14:31 1541 1551 1631 17:11  17:51 18:31 1911 19:51
(e) \'-/ii:’r’;”fs 632 742 752 832 912 952 10:32  11:12  11:52  12:32 1312 1352  14:32 1512 1552 16:32  17:12  17:52  18:32 1912 19:52
e) ;T:Zﬂfs 634 714 754 834 913 953 10:33  11:13  11:53  12:33  13:14 13:54 14:34 15114  15:54  16:34  17:13  17:53  18:33  19:13  19:53
e) Eim;s 636 745 755 835 914 954 10:34  11:14  11:54  12:34  13:14 1354 14:34 1514 1554 16:34  17:14  17:54  18:34 1914 19:54
e) \';'i-t :—:I‘;?et 635 745 755 835 915 955 10:35 11:15 11:55 12:35 13:15 1355 14:35 15115 15:55 16:35 17:15  17:55  18:35 19:15  19:55
e) \$|TreoTeT bz ey 636 747 757 837 916 956 10:36 11:16 11:56 12:36 13:16 13:56 14:36 15116 15:56 16:36 17:16  17:56  18:36 1916  19:56
e) yiit‘:;’lg’bu"" & 637 718 758 838 917 957 10:37 11:17 1157 12:37 1317 1357 1437 1517 1557 1637 17:17 17:57 18:37 1917  19:57
(e) yiitcrzﬁ;Gé'” & 6:43 724 804 844 922 10:02 1042 11:22 1202 12142 13:23 14:03 1443 1523 1603 1643 17:22 18:02 1842 19:22 20:02
Pierre Plantée - Quai
O 24& 6:44 725 805 845 923 1003 1043 11:23 1203 1243 1324 14:04 14:44 1524 1604 1644 17:23 1803 1843 19:23  20:03

Vitrolles


file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy68d32b07647b13.85353645.html#

